Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Waller - (1398891) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.36
2:43.40
2:48.51
2:48.94
2:49.08
2:49.57
2:49.59
2:53.91

3:18.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.57
2:48.51
2:53.91
2:43.40
2:42.36
2:49.08
2:48.94
2:49.59

3:18.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
392
357
354
354
350
350
325
219

WA Pts

350
357
325
392
399
354
354
350
219

Round

Round

F

Date

08/01/23
02/04/23
16/12/23
20/11/22
18/12/22
07/01/24
25/09/22
18/11/23
17/06/21

Date

07/01/24
16/12/23
18/11/23
02/04/23
08/01/23
18/12/22
20/11/22
25/09/22
17/06/21

Meet

Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022
5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024
Sevenoaks Club Champs 2022

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Sevenoaks

Meet

5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024
Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022
Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Sevenoaks Club Champs 2022

Sevenoaks

Venue
Gillingham
Guildford
Crawley
Guildford
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Surrey Sports Park

Sevenoaks

Venue
Gillingham
Crawley
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Guildford
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



