Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Waller - (1398891) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.36	399	F	08/01/23	Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23	Gillingham		3
2:43.40	392	F	02/04/23	Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Guildford		3
2:48.51	357	F	16/12/23	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023	Crawley		3
2:48.94	354	F	20/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
2:49.08	354	F	18/12/22	Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022	Sevenoaks		3
2:49.57	350	F	07/01/24	5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024	Gillingham		3
2:49.59	350	F	25/09/22	Sevenoaks Club Champs 2022	Sevenoaks		4
2:53.91	325	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
3:18.19	219	F	17/06/21	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks		0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.57	350	F	07/01/24	5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024	Gillingham		3
2:48.51	357	F	16/12/23	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023	Crawley		3
2:53.91	325	F	18/11/23	Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Park		2
2:43.40	392	F	02/04/23	Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Guildford		3
2:42.36	399	F	08/01/23	Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23	Gillingham		3
2:49.08	354	F	18/12/22	Sevenoaks SC Schools out for Santa Meet 2022	Sevenoaks		3
2:48.94	354	F	20/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
2:49.59	350	F	25/09/22	Sevenoaks Club Champs 2022	Sevenoaks		4
3:18.19	219	F	17/06/21	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks		0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS